ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 6
YWF6D-800S380V Weiguang fan
SKU: 610106645439
Price: $471.41
Categories: Refrigeration
Tags: Weiguang
Product Link:
Product Description
YWF-6D-800S/380V
Diameter:13mm
Net cover height: 120mm
Blade diameter:784mm
Installation diameter: 920mm
Current: 2.85A
Voltage:380V
Frequency:50Hz
Speed:920r/min
Input power: 1200W
AXIAL FAN MOTOR
MODEL:YWF6D-800S-180/75-GVOLTAGE:380V/50Hz
N.WIG.W.:35 150kgMEAS:89cm×89cm×27.5cm
P/N:15870400C
Low light external rotor cold storage fan motor fan condenser YWF6D-800S380V mesh cover
condensing compressor
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 6 of 6
Scan for product details: